S
P
EC
IA
L
P
U
R

38625 – 1-1/4 – PP + CP46679 – PP + QPTA 50 30 – PP
Nozzle Pipe Material Ball Material Tip Spray Capacity Material
Type Size Code Type Code Type Angle Size Code
NOZZLE BODY SPRAY TIPPROMAX BALL
46500A   DD            LL – 1 – PP +   QPTA 40   10
Nozzle *Clamp *Inlet Pipe Material Tip Spray Capacity
Type Design Dia. Size Code Size Angle Size
NOZZLE BODY SPRAY TIP
ORDERING INFO
COMPLETE
PROMAX CLIP-EYELET NOZZLE ASSEMBLY
*Clamp Design — (no designation) indicates Single Clamp; D indicates Double Clamp
Inlet Dia. — (no designation) indicates 9/16" (14.3 mm) dia.; L indicates 21/32" (16.7 mm) dia.